Town of Glastonbury: FY20-FY21 Holiday Schedule

Glastonbury Town Facilities will be CLOSED on the dates below in observation of the noted
Holidays. “Town Facilities” includes Town Hall, the Academy Building, the Riverfront
Community Center, and Welles-Turner Memorial Library. For general questions, please contact
Customer Service at (860) 652-7710. Questions regarding special hours for the Transfer Station
and Bulky Waste Facility should be directed to the Sanitation/Refuse Division at (860) 652-7772,
and will be posted to the town website as available.

Date Town Facilities are Closed Holiday Observed

Wednesday, January 1%
Monday, January 20"
Monday, February 17"
Friday, April 10t
Monday, May 25"
Friday, July 3™

Monday, September 7"
Monday, October 12"
Wednesday, November 11t
Thursday, November 26"
Friday, November 27t
Friday, December 25
Friday, January 1%
Monday, January 18"
Monday, February 15
Friday, April 2™

Monday, May 31

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents’ Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day
Independence Day (Observed)
Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veteran’s Day
Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving
Christmas Day

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents’ Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day




